8-1
Logistics・Palletizing 8-2
Air Ejectors／ Pad ………………………………………………… 8-2
Vacuum Gripper……………………………………………………… 8-3
Sheet Metal・Stamping・Metal Fabrication 8-4
Magnet Chucks ……………………………………………………… 8-4
Three Claws Chuck ………………………………………………… 8-5
Suction Cups ………………………………………………………… 8-6

 Maintenance Parts
Air Ejectors(shaftφ12)
Order code No. 042116
TYPE ESVP10-A
● Weight：146g
Air Ejectors(shaftφ20)
Order code No. 042129
TYPE ESVP10-A-20
● Weight：169g
Filter
Order code No. 042119
TYPE ESVP-FILT
● Weight：1.5g
Nozzle unit
Order code No. 042133
TYPE ESVP10-NOZL-UT
● Weight：20g
Seal ring
Order code No. 042132
TYPE ESVP10-SEAL
● Weight：0.1g
Joint (Elbow)
Order code No. 102051
TYPE K02L06-M6A
● Weight：4.3g
Bracket jointφ12
Order code No. 042130
TYPE ESVP10-BKTJT12
● Weight：16g
Bracket jointφ20
Order code No. 042131
TYPE ESVP10-BKTJT20
● Weight：38g
■Specification
TYPE Max vacuum
（－kPa）
Max suction discharge
（NL/min）
Air supply pressure
（MPa）
Air consumption
（L/min）
Noise level
（dBA）
ESVP10-A －79.5 85 0.5 57 65～ 70
 Carrier Cup (for Ejector only)
Applicable cup size φ45mm φ65mm φ80mm φ60mm
Carrier cup
for Holder plate for Holder plate

en
so
r Order code No. 185352 185353 185354
TYPE SSGM 40G 1/4-IG SSGM 50G 1/4-IG SSGM 70G 1/4-IG
Weight 240g 440g 715g
W/
 NP
N o
utp
ut
se
ns
or
Order code No. 185358 185359 185360
TYPE SSGM-S-40-G1/4-IG-NPN SSGM-S-50-G1/4-IG-NPN SSGM-S-70-G1/4-IG-NPN
Weight 260g 460g 735g
W/
 PN
P o
utp
ut
se
ns
or
Order code No. 185355 185356 185357
TYPE SSGM-S-40-G1/4-IG-PNP SSGM-S-50-G1/4-IG-PNP SSGM-S-70-G1/4-IG-PNP
Weight 260g 460g 735g
● Material of non-slip ring : Polyurethane PU 　　● Pipe joint is sold separately. ➡ See　6-5,6,7
Magnet chucks
You can see moving images of products by

5
W＝17
Order code No. 187562 187563 187564 187565
TYPE SSAXM-30-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT SSAXM-40-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT SSAXM-50-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT SSAXM-60-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT
Holding force＊1 39N 69N 109N 154N
Horizontal power (with oil)＊2 41N 71N 110N 155N
Weight 23.2g 23.7g 36.3g 41.0g
Applicable stems Non-rotate for small or VFILB-1/8, large VFI-L, VFIL-H➡ 3-29,31
Applicable cup size φ83mm φ103mm φ118mm
Suction Cups
for sheet metal w/ screw
Drawing
R1/8
7.5
48
.3
14
.1
φ83
5
W＝17
R1/8
7.
5
57
.2
φ103
17
.3
5
W=22
R1/8
7.
5
60
.1
20
.2
φ118
5
W＝22
Order code No. 187566 187567 187568
TYPE SSAXM-80-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT SSAXM-100-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT SSAXM-115-ED85-PT1/8AGJNT
Holding force＊1 270N 412N 549N
Horizontal power (with oil)＊2 269N 414N 584N
Weight 50.5g 89.8g 109.9g
Applicable stems Non-rotate for small or VFILB-1/8, large VFI-L, VFIL-H➡ 3-29,31